







































E.ON Inhouse Consulting















H&M Group





















LUFTHANSA GROUP























































a global bridge between the academic and corporate world





































































Corporate Partnership

What is the CFMS Global Alliance?



Who together in a strategic alliance offer the CEMS Master's in International Management.



The **CEMS MIM** has been designed as a bridge between the academic and corporate world with a focus on academic excellence and the development of **responsible** leadership skills.



CEMS MIM top ranked program by the QS and FT rankings since 2005.

CEMS STUDENTS





Are fluent in 3 or more languages



What is the CFMS CORPORATE PARTNERSHIP?

The **CEMS Corporate Partnership** is an exclusive academic-corporate partnership based on Corporate Partners contributing to the Alliance and its MIM programme and benefitting from privileged access to a global pool of top talent from the world's leading business schools.



I. Recruitment of Top Talent

Recruit directly through online job posting and CV book tools, privileged access to each member school, various local and regional events, as well as the CEMS Career Forum and the Global Recruitment Event.

II. Employer Branding

Enhance your brand across 33 leading business schools through targeted mailing campaigns to students & alumni, content post on CEMS social media platforms with over 15,000 subscribers, and news publication on cems.org.



III. Engagement with CEMS Students

Contribute to the education of CEMS students from their selection to offering business projects, skill seminars, workshops and participating in various events and initiatives on 34 campuses

IV. Strategic Involvement

Benefit from a unique knowledge-sharing platform via Corporate Benchmarking Meetings with professionals from across the community. Get involved through senior corporate representatives in CP Committee, Management Council, Strategic Board & General Assembly.

What others say about CEMS



Our search for the best and brightest takes us all over the world. CEMS is a global community of students, alumni, member schools and Corporate Partners. It's a fast-track to finding great talent and an amazing source of best practice thinking. Plus it's so much fun!

Audrey Clegg

sanofi Chief Talent Officer



CEMS MIM curriculum involvement offers us the chance to bring real-life business cases into the classroom and develop them further with a highly talented cohort. This is a win-win situation for Corporate Partners and students alike.

Mirko Warschun

KEARNEY

Partner, CEMS Alumnus 1997



How to Become a Corporate Partner? If you would like to learn more about the CEMS Corporate Partnership,

please contact us at corporatepartners@cems.org or visit our website